
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937005528 5PSSDB 19.99 4.20 83.96

1937005545P11 - (323-1407) TIRZ 1 BERING DR 10PSSDA 20.00 6.40 128.00

1945000892P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.01 3.70 74.04

1945000896P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.06 3.70 74.22

1945000899P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.11 3.70 74.41

1945000904P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.17 3.70 74.63

1945000909P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.12 3.70 74.44

1945000914P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.08 3.70 74.30

1945000919P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.09 3.70 74.33

1945000926P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.10 3.70 74.37

1945000933P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.11 3.70 74.41

1945000939P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.09 3.70 74.33

1945000945P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.11 3.70 74.41

1945000951P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.19 3.70 74.70

1945000957P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.03 3.70 74.11

1945000964P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.03 3.70 74.11

1945000971P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.06 3.70 74.22

1945000978P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.11 3.70 74.41

1945000986P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.17 3.70 74.63

1945000993P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.13 3.70 74.48

1945001000P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.13 3.70 74.48

1945001007P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 20.09 3.70 74.33

1945001014P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 17.30 3.70 64.01

1972003343P15 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.80 6.40 126.72

1972003355P15 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81 7PSSDB 19.78 3.70 73.19

1972003369P15 - (323-1407) TIRZ 1 BERING DR 10PSSDA 19.81 6.20 122.82

1972003383P15 - (323-2236) Lexington - COMC 7PSSDB 19.80 4.55 90.09

1972003396P15 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 19.77 5.15 101.82

1972003408P15 - (323-1781) HPD Bunker and K9 Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 19.69 5.15 101.40

1972003421P15 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.70 4.55 89.64

1972003434P15 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.74 6.40 126.34

1972003452P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 5PSSDB 19.79 3.70 73.22

1972003463P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.74 5.20 102.65

1972003473P15 - (323-2242) City of Pearland - Smith Ranch Rd. Expansion 7PSSDB 19.69 4.20 82.70

1972003478P15 - (323-1640) Menil House 5PSSDB 19.74 6.20 122.39

1972003497P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.77 5.20 102.80

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 7/17/2025

Daniel Fernandez R005691

0

D232

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029



1972003507P15 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81 7PSSDB 19.67 3.70 72.78

1972003514P15 - (323-204) BCM Healt Science Buildings 5PSSDB 19.68 4.95 97.42

1972003523P15 - (323-2407) Pump Reliability Solutions 7PSSDB 19.72 5.45 107.47

1972003536P15 - (323-2242) City of Pearland - Smith Ranch Rd. Expansion 7PSSDB 19.76 4.20 82.99

1972003541 7PSSDB 19.71 6.40 126.14

3565.91

5% -178.30

TOTAL 3387.61

P15 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



